
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR
THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA

SAVANNAH DIVISION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA and
SAVANNAH-CHATHAM COUNTY
FAIR HOUSING COUNCIL, INC.,

Plaintiffs,

kto
	 CASE NO. CV406-096

GENESIS DESIGNER
HOMES, LLC, et al.,

Defendants.

ORDER

Before the Court is the United States' unopposed and

stipulated Motion to Amend Consent Order Resolving Plaintiffs'

Claims Against Defendant Thomas & Hutton Engineering Co.	 (Doc.

366.) Pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 60(a), the

motion is GRANTED and the corrected version of Appendix J,

attached hereto, shall be substituted for the version attached

to the Consent Order Resolving Plaintiffs' Claims Against Thomas

& Hutton Engineering Co. (Doc. 365.) This order shall not

affect any of the requirements or deadlines established in the

Consent Order entered by this Court on October 26, 2011. (Id.)

SO ORDERED this 6 day of December 2011.

WILLIAM T.MOORE,J.
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA

Case 4:06-cv-00096-WTM-GRS   Document 367   Filed 12/06/11   Page 1 of 2



APPENDIX J (as corrected)

AGGRIEVED PERSONS

Charlene Brown - $6,200

Florence TJ'Arco - $6,200

Doris Lowther - $6,200

Steven Lynch - $1,600

Virginia Miro - $6,200

Diane McCarthy - $6,200

Isaac Nelson - $6,200

Patricia Robison - $6,200

Albert Robinson - $2,500

Gail Robinson - $2,500

Case 4:06-cv-00096-WTM-GRS   Document 367   Filed 12/06/11   Page 2 of 2


